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Allison Stinson
Sophia Wade
Madison Saunders
Lacey Street
Kaitlyn Smith
Calista Higdon
Natalia Watts
Maggie Power
Hannah Noel
Mya Lundrigan
Avery Dalton
Braya Carroll
Catherine Hart
Blayre Hannah
Olivia Stuckless
Kylie Coish
Brooke Young
Hayden Oates
Lylah Mercer

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Trinity Placentia FSC
CBS Skating Club
Sparkling Blades FSC
Northern Blades FSC
Wabush FSC

Silver Jets SC

CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Flying Blades FSC

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Deer Lake SC

Polaris FSC

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Polaris FSC

Jane O'Brien

Bs.

-

Skate Canada

Date:

SCNL 2023 Provincial Skating Championships

Paradise Double Ice Complex

February 10 to 12,2023
STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary

Section
NL 22.29
NL 21.62
NL 21.24
NL 20.94
NL 20.38
NL 20.31
NL 20.04
NL 19.91
NL 19.44
NL 18.86
NL 18.82
NL 18.57
NL 18.56
NL 18.37
NL 18.03
NL 17.55
NL 16.85
NL 16.79
NL 11.68
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Points

22.29
21.62
21.24
20.94
20.38
20.31
20.04
19.91
19.44
18.86
18.82
18.57
18.56
18.37
18.03
17.55
16.85
16.79
11.68
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Patinage Canada



